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SPG Flein/Sontheim/Talheim ( 25009 )
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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Wieland, Melanie
T 017620578403 meliwheel@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wieland, Melanie
T 017620578403 meliwheel@gmx.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Luca Schile; T 07131163046

m 01796605068; info@schuele-architektur.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Romanenko, Daniel
Munzing, Henri Paul
Schiile, Luca
Andresen, Leonard
Arnold, Tom Frederic
Wagner, Tim

Lahn, Janus

Ramos Wittek, Bernard
Kerscher, Elias

Groen, Maximilian
Mayer, Keanu

Wei3, Jannis
Kaltschmidt, Keanu
Munzing, Nils

Dierolf, Bruno

Varga, Davin
Andreadis, Nicolas (GRE)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10357498
10556666
10459524
10451366
10656973
10553134
10302789
10362575
10467947
10834622
10908774
10664147
10666822
10469346
10908789
10469336
10570979

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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